Imperial College London Miscellaneous Tuition Fees 2017-2018

DSc registration fee £ 1,000.00

Re-Examination Fees"

Undergraduate Students

Re-Entry Fee (for students repeating examinations without attendance at the College)2 £ 150.00

Re-Entry with Revision Fee (for students repeating examinations and registered as in attendance at the College during the Summer Term)’ | £ 400.00

Postgraduate Students

Special Qualifying Examination £ 120.00

Re-Entry Fees MRe.s/M PH/MSc/MBA/DIC Re-Entry ‘Fe.e £ 200.00
MPhil/PhD/DIC Re-submission fee £ 270.00

Additional charge for taking a postgraduate degree examination overseas £ 300.00

1 The sessional fees for all programmes include one entry to all required examinations. Undergraduate students that are unsuccessful in their first attempt at an examination may additionally be
entitled to resubmit themselves for examination in a sessional qualifying test within the same session, in these circumstances, no fees are payable for entry to the sessional qualifying test.

2 Undergraduate students that have been unsuccessful in their first attempt at an examination and also in any relevant sessional qualifying test will not be able to graduate or progress to the next
year of the programme; these students may be permitted to re-enter the examinations in the following year. The Re-Entry Fee covers entrance to the examination only, the candidate will not have
access to College facilities other than for the time of the examination itself; the Re-Entry with Revision Fee covers entrance to the examination and registration as a student of the College for the
summer term granting the candidate full access to College facilities during this period.
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